LUGLIO
2024
JULY
NEWS
119
DECORAZIONE
EMERGENZA
INTERNO

• Suola: Poliuretano mono densità, resistente alla
flessione e all’abrasione. Anti-scivolo e anti-olio.
• Cinturino girevole
• Calzatura antistatica
• Calzatura non antinfortunistica
WORK SLIPPER, WORK CLOGS
• Upper: 80% Leather, 20% Microfibre
• Lining: Breathable Mesh
• Shoe weight (Size 42): 314 gr.
• Removable footbed: Eva lined in suede leather
• Outsole: Mono-density polyurethane, resistant to
bending and abrasion. Anti-slip and anti-oil.
• Swivel strap
• Antistatic footwear
• Non-safety footwear
ERWSLIP39 EU 39 / UK 6
ERWSLIP40 EU 40 / UK 6.5
ERWSLIP41 EU 41 / UK 7
ERWSLIP42 EU 42 / UK 8
ERWSLIP43 EU 43 / UK 9
ERWSLIP44 EU 44 / UK 10
ERWSLIP45 EU 45 / UK 10.5
ERWSLIP46 EU 46 / UK 11
ERWSLIP47 EU 47 / UK 12
ERWSLIP48 EU 48 / UK 13
Scatola / Box n 10
NEWS  119 LUGLIO 2024 | JULY
MANUTENZIONE  |  SERVICE
    9

• Suola: Poliuretano mono densità, resistente alla
flessione e all’abrasione. Anti-scivolo e anti-olio.
• Cinturino girevole
• Antistatica
BASIC 2.0, SAFETY SHOES
• Upper: 80% Leather, 20% Microfibre
• Lining: Breathable Mesh
• Toe Cap: Metallic impact resistant 200 J and
compression resistant 15kN
• Shoe weight (size 42): 440 gr.
• Removable footbed: Eva lined in suede leather
• Outsole: Mono-density polyurethane, resistant to
bending and abrasion. Anti-slip and anti-oil.
• Swivel strap
• Antistatic
ERBASIC38 EU 38 / UK 5
ERBASIC39 EU 39 / UK 6
ERBASIC40 EU 40 / UK 6.5
ERBASIC41 EU 41 / UK 7
ERBASIC42 EU 42 / UK 8
ERBASIC43 EU 43 / UK 9
ERBASIC44 EU 44 / UK 10
ERBASIC45 EU 45 / UK 10.5
ERBASIC46 EU 46 / UK 11
ERBASIC47 EU 47 / UK 12
ERBASIC48 EU 48 / UK 13
Scatola / Box n 10
NEWS  119 LUGLIO 2024 | JULY
MANUTENZIONE  |  SERVICE
10

• Antistatica
STINGRAY, SAFETY SHOES
• Upper: Leather, with nubuck effect (PU),
Polyamide
• Lining: Simil-leather and TNT
• Toe cap: Metallic impact resistant 200 J and
compression resistant 15kN
• Shoe weight (Size 42): 510 gr.
• Removable insole: Polyurethane foam, lined in
breathable microfibre
• Outsole: Made of two-density polyurethane.
Compact, anti-slip and anti-oil, abrasion-resistant
tread. Midsole, flexible foam.
• Swivel strap
• Antistatic
ERSTI39 EU 39 / UK 6
ERSTI40 EU 40 / UK 6.5
ERSTI41 EU 41 / UK 7
ERSTI42 EU 42 / UK 8
ERSTI43 EU 43 / UK 9
ERSTI44 EU 44 / UK 10
ERSTI45 EU 45 / UK 10.5
ERSTI46 EU 46 / UK 11
ERSTI47 EU 47 / UK 12
ERSTI48 EU 48 / UK 13
Scatola / Box n 10
NEWS  119 LUGLIO 2024 | JULY
MANUTENZIONE  |  SERVICE
    11

• Cinturino girevole
• Antistatica
PREMIUM TUCSON, SAFETY SHOES
• Upper: Full-grain greased cow leather
• Lining: Full-grain calf leather and TNT
• Toe cap: Composite material resistant to impact
200J and compression 15Kn
• Shoe weight (Size 42): 480 gr.
• Removable footbed: made of polyurethane foam
and lined with suede calfskin
• Outsole: Two-density polyurethane.
• Transparent, anti-slip and anti-oil, abrasion-
resistant compact tread. Midsole, flexible foam.
• Swivel strap
• Antistatic
ERPTBR39 EU 39 / UK 6
ERPTBR40 EU 40 / UK 6.5
ERPTBR41 EU 41 / UK 7
ERPTBR42 EU 42 / UK 8
ERPTBR43 EU 43 / UK 9
ERPTBR44 EU 44 / UK 10
ERPTBR45 EU 45 / UK 10.5
ERPTBR46 EU 46 / UK 11
ERPTBR47 EU 47 / UK 12
ERPTBR48 EU 48 / UK 13
Scatola / Box n 10
NEWS  119 LUGLIO 2024 | JULY
MANUTENZIONE  |  SERVICE
12

• Tallone pieghevole
• Calzatura antistatica
HYBRID, SAFETY SHOES
• Upper: Tumbled full-grain cow leather
• Lining: Breathable mesh with honeycomb texture
• Toe cap: In composite material resistant to impact
200J and compression 15kN
• Anti-puncture: Non-metallic, Kevlar-like fabric
• Shoe weight (Size 42): 560 gr.
• Removable footbed: Polyurethane foam, lined in
breathable mesh
• Outsole: two-density polyurethane. Compact tread, anti-
slip and anti-oil, abrasion resistant. Midsole, flexible foam.
• Foldable heel
• Antistatic footwear
ERHYNB39 EU 39 / UK 6
ERHYNB40 EU 40 / UK 6.5
ERHYNB41 EU 41 / UK 7
ERHYNB42 EU 42 / UK 8
ERHYNB43 EU 43 / UK 9
ERHYNB44 EU 44 / UK 10
ERHYNB45 EU 45 / UK 10.5
ERHYNB46 EU 46 / UK 11
ERHYNB47 EU 47 / UK 12
ERHYNB48 EU 48 / UK 13
Scatola / Box n 10
NEWS  119 LUGLIO 2024 | JULY
MANUTENZIONE  |  SERVICE

evitando scintille e scosse, se usate in abbinamento
a una calzatura costruita con componenti antistatici
come le calzature di sicurezza Euroroutier.
ANTISTATIC MEMORY FOAM INSOLES WITH
GENUINE LEATHER COVERING
The insoles provide maximum comfort and stress-free
rest for the feet with excellent shock absorption that
helps reduce pressure on the ankles, heels and knees.
Made of breathable, odour-resistant fabric with 100%
genuine leather surface.
Insoles designed to eliminate static electrical
charge damage between the human body and the
ground, preventing sparks and shocks, when used in
combination with footwear constructed with anti-
static components such as Euroroutier safety footwear.
ERINF39 EU 39 / UK 6
ERINF40 EU 40 / UK 6.5
ERINF41 EU 41 / UK 7
ERINF42 EU 42 / UK 8
ERINF43 EU 43 / UK 9
ERINF44 EU 44 / UK 10
ERINF45 EU 45 / UK 10.5
ERINF46 EU 46 / UK 11
ERINF47 EU 47 / UK 12
ERINF48 EU 48 / UK 13
Scatola / Box n 5
SOLETTE UNIVERSALI ANTISTATICHE ESD
Le solette offrono massimo comfort e riposo senza
stress ai piedi con un ottimo assorbimento degli urti
che aiuta a ridurre la pressione su caviglie, talloni e
ginocchia.
Realizzate in tessuto traspirante resistente agli
odori. Solette progettate per eliminare il danno da
carica elettrica statica tra il corpo umano e il terreno,
evitando scintille e scosse, se usate in abbinamento
a una calzatura costruita con componenti antistatici
come le scarpe di sicurezza EuroRoutier.
UNIVERSAL ESD ANTISTATIC INSOLES
The insoles provide maximum comfort and stress-free
rest for the feet with excellent shock absorption that
helps reduce pressure on the ankles, heels and knees.
Made of breathable, odour-resistant fabric. Insoles
designed to eliminate static electrical charge damage
between the human body and the ground, preventing
sparks and shocks, when used in conjunction with
footwear constructed with anti-static components
such as EuroRoutier safety shoes.
ERINUESD38 EU 38 / UK 5
ERINUESD39 EU 39 / UK 6
ERINUESD40 EU 40 / UK 6.5
ERINUESD41 EU 41 / UK 7
ERINUESD42 EU 42 / UK 8
ERINUESD43 EU 43 / UK 9
ERINUESD44 EU 44 / UK 10
ERINUESD45 EU 45 / UK 10.5
ERINUESD46 EU 46 / UK 11
ERINUESD47 EU 47 / UK 12
ERINUESD48 EU 48 / UK 13
Scatola / Box n 5
NEWS  119 LUGLIO 2024 | JULY
MANUTENZIONE  |  SERVICE
14